Filters for shielded rooms
250/440 V, 63 … 250 A
Series/Type:  B84299*1*B/E001 / B84299*1*B/E003
Ordering code:
Date:  2017-02-02
Version:  1
 EPCOS AG 2017. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.

Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 4 of 34
Important notes at the end of this document.
Characteristics and ordering codes
IR Mech.
version
Attenuation
diagram
RDC PD Ireactive Ileak Dimensional
drawing
Circuit
diagram
Appr.
weight
Ordering code
A mΩ W A mA kg
2-line filters
  63
C
1 3.5   30 1.1 1100
  1
1   18
B84299C1630B001
D   2 B84299D1630B001
C
3 8.0   60 4.9 4900
  3
3   39
B84299C1630B003
D   4 B84299D1630B003
100
C
1 2.0   40 1.1 1100
  1
1   18
B84299C1101B001
D   2 B84299D1101B001
C
3 4.0   80 6.5 6500
  5
5   51
B84299C1101B003
D   6 B84299D1101B003
4-line filters
  63
C
1 3.5   45 1.1   115
  7
2   30
B84299C1630E001
D   8 B84299D1630E001
C
3 8.0   90 4.9   510
  9
4   45
B84299C1630E003
D 10 B84299D1630E003
100
C
1 2.0   60 1.1   115
  7
2   32
B84299C1101E001
D   8 B84299D1101E001
C
3 4.0 120 6.5   675
11
6   72
B84299C1101E003
D 12 B84299D1101E003
150
C
1 0.8   55 1.6   165
13
4   40
B84299C1151E001
D 14 B84299D1151E001
C
3 2.0 135 6.5   675
15
6 100
B84299C1151E003
D 16 B84299D1151E003
250
C